Accounts Payable
January 2021




Tyler County, TX

CHECK REGISTER

By Fund

Payable Dates 1/1/2021 - 1/31/2021

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
Fund: 010 - GENERAL FUND

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/08/2021 216696/ IP 4 010-414-42661 01/08/2021 60.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 01/08/2021 216696/ JP 4 010-414-42661 01/08/2021 -60.00
CYPHER COMPUTERS 139392 01/01/2021 INV#0002336/ CO OFFICES ~ 010-440-42353 01/01/2021 780.00
SPARKLIGHT 139394 01/01/2021 130335060/ EOC 010-440-42350 01/01/2021 132.23
CHRISSY'S CREATIONS 139391 01/01/2021 DEC 2020/ TCSO 010-427-42150 01/01/2021 559.00
VOTACALL, INC. 139400 01/01/2021 INV#149239/ TAX 010-420-42500 01/01/2021 63.00
VOTACALL, INC. 139400 01/01/2021 INV#149832/ TAX 010-420-42500 01/01/2021 57.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 139396 01/01/2021 236743/1P 1 010-411-42661 01/01/2021 60.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 139397 01/01/2021 244746/1P 2 010-412-42661 01/01/2021 60.00
ALLISON, BASS & MAGEE, LL 139390 01/01/2021 INV#4923/ COJUD 010-401-42628 01/01/2021 8,004.30
NALCOM WIRELESS COMMU 139393 01/01/2021 TYCO FIREMAN RADIO MOV 010-401-42178 01/01/2021 3,463.61
10-8 VIDEO, LLC 139389 01/01/2021 INV#8747/CONST PCT 2 010-425-42661 01/01/2021 1,704.95
SYSTEM ACCESS 139395 01/01/2021 INVH#CC123/ COCLK 010-440-42353 01/01/2021 65.00
SYSTEM ACCESS 139395 01/01/2021 INVH#CC124/ COCLK 010-440-42353 01/01/2021 325.00
YARD WORK UNLIMITED 139403 01/01/2021 DEC YARD MAINT 010-442-42397 01/01/2021 1,360.00
WALMART COMMUNITY/GE 139402 01/01/2021 6806/ CO AUD 010-440-42101 01/01/2021 349.18
WALMART COMMUNITY/GE 139401 01/01/2021 7807/TCSO 010-426-42100 01/01/2021 861.00
WALMART COMMUNITY/GE 139401 01/01/2021 7807/TCSO 010-427-42157 01/01/2021 77.88
TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER 139398 01/01/2021 2485 BOOSTER SUB/ DIST CL  010-407-42100 01/01/2021 35.00
AFLAC INSURANCE 139404 01/06/2021 ADJUSTMENT JANUARY 2021 010-401-40150 01/06/2021 -614.83
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 139411 01/06/2021 4TH QTR. ADJUSTMENT 010-401-40140 01/06/2021 -788.61
LEGAL DIRECTORIES PUBLISH 139425 12/31/2020 C430349/COCLK 010-402-42100 12/31/2020 15.50
SCOTT MERRIMAN, INC. 139430 12/31/2020 INV#066330/DSCLK 010-440-42101 12/31/2020 1,100.00
SCOTT MERRIMAN, INC. 139430 12/31/2020 INV#066351/ DSCLK 010-407-42100 12/31/2020 677.62
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 139420 12/31/2020 INV#1174224/ COUNTY CLER 010-401-42178 12/31/2020 1,562.49
POLK COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFF 139429 01/08/2021 DEC 2020/ TCSO 010-401-42231 01/08/2021 1,240.00
SPIVEY, JACOB 139432 12/31/2020 TRAVEL REIMB / AG EXT 010-439-42224 12/31/2020 314.00
FMMS HOLDINGS OF TEXAS, 139421 01/08/2021 INV#16702/ JP 1 010-401-42643 01/08/2021 2,000.00
IWORQ 139424 12/31/2020 1822/ COAUD 010-440-42600 12/31/2020 12,500.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 139435 01/08/2021 216685/216695 FY 2021 010-413-42661 01/08/2021 60.00
TEXAS DEPT. PARKS & WILDLI 139437 12/31/2020 TICKET#A300786/ GAME WA 010-401-48000 12/31/2020 143.65
TEXAS DEPT. PARKS & WILDLI 139438 12/31/2020 TICKET#A8340453/ GAME W 010-401-48000 12/31/2020 287.30
TEXAS DEPT. PARKS & WILDLI 139438 12/31/2020 TICKET#A8340459/GAMEW  010-401-48000 12/31/2020 186.15
TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER 139439 01/08/2021 INV#32734/ COCLK 010-401-42158 01/08/2021 48,75
TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER 139439 01/08/2021 INV#34697/ CO AUD 010-401-42616 01/08/2021 142.50
TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER 139439 12/31/2020 INV#34970/ TC HC 010-401-42180 12/31/2020 142.00
SYSTEM ACCESS 139434 12/31/2020 INV#A160/ COAUD 010-440-42353 12/31/2020 130.00
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

SYSTEM ACCESS

SYSTEM ACCESS

WILSON INSURANCE AGENC
WILSON INSURANCE AGENC
WILSON INSURANCE AGENC
WILSON INSURANCE AGENC
NET DATA CORP.

NET DATA CORP.

NET DATA CORP.

CYPHER COMPUTERS
DIRECTV

SPARKLIGHT

SPARKLIGHT

SPARKLIGHT

ROBINSON, ALTON

GRIFFIN, BOBBY

MOORE, BRIAN

THEDFORD, BRIDGETT
HOOD, CHRISTINA
EDMOND, DONALD
SETTLOCKER, JOHN
GORDON, KATIE

PREJEAN, KENNETH

DEAN, RICHARD N.
SPRINGFIELD, ROSCHELLE
GEE, SCOTT W.

DURR, TIM

WORD, TYLER

KETHAN, WENDY

CITY OF WOQDVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE

CITY OF WOODVILLE
SPARKLIGHT

AT&T-019 DATA PROC.
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA
COUNTY INFORMATION RES
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL

Payment Number

139434
139434
139440
139440
139440
135440
139428
135428
139428
139441
139467
139475
139476
139474
139457
139452
139455
139460
139453
139449
139458
138451
139456
139447
139458
139450
139448
139461
139454
139465
139465
135465
139465
139465
139465
139465
139473
138462
135478
135480
139469
139468
139466
135483

Post Date

12/31/2020
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
01/08/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
12/31/2020
01/12/2021

Description (ltem)

INV# C207/ CONST PCT 2
INV#C217/ TCSO

FY 2021-2024/ WHITWORTH
FY 2021-2024/ CREWS, PAM

FY 2024/ FORD , RONNIE

FY 2021-2024/ ZACHARY, ZA

INVHND-002170
INV#ND- 002190/ CO CLK
INV#ND-002198/COCLK
0002337 /CO OFFICES
035535115/EOC&DPS
126541762/COAUD
132622200/JUPRO
127316123/TCSO

GRAND JUROR/JAN.-DEC.202
GRAND JUROR/JAN.- DEC.20
GRAND JUROR/JAN.-DEC.202
GRAND JUROR/JAN. - DEC. 2
GRAND JUROR/JAN. - DEC. 2
GRAND JUROR/JAN.- DEC.20
GRAND JUROR/JAN. - DEC. 2
GRAND JUROR/JAN. - DEC.20
GRAND JUROR/JAN. - DEC. 2
GRAND JUROR/IAN.-DEC.202
GRAND JUROR/ JAN. - DEC. 2
GRAND JUROR/JAN.-DEC.202
GRAND JUROR/JAN. - DEC.20
GRAND JUROR/JAN. - DEC.20
GRAND JUROR/JAN. - DEC. 2

00001903/ COCLK
00002592/ ANNEX 2
00002840/ ANNEX 2
00004702/ COAUD
01024002/ TAX OFFICE
05119001/ TCSO

07152002/ CRT HOUSE & CD

127500668/ TAX

7328/ CO OFFICES
2033-00002/ IP 4
1963-00001/CO.JET PAKS
DEC 2020/ MAINT

DEC 2020/ MAINT
INV#SOP013671/ COJUD
LIFE INSRUANCE JAN 2021

Account Number

010-425-43232
010-453-43600
010-401-42900
010-401-42900
010-401-42500
010-401-42500
010-401-42178
010-401-42178
010-401-42178
010-440-42353
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-408-42689
010-408-42689
010-408-42689
010-408-4268%9
010-408-42689
010-408-42689
010-408-42689
010-408-42689
010-408-42689
010-408-42689
010-408-42689
010-408-42689
010-408-42689
010-408-42689
010-408-42689
010-442-42516
010-442-42518
010-442-42518
010-442-42515
010-442-42517
010-442-42511
010-442-42515
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-414-42500
010-440-42677
010-442-42400
010-442-42413
010-440-42600
010-401-40150

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 1/1/2021 - 1/31/2021

Post Date

12/31/2020
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
01/08/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
12/31/2020
01/12/2021

Amount

200.00
1,050.00
177.50
207.20
177.50
177.50
139,721.00
6,900.00
12,000.00
2,600.00
173.24
800.00
171.66
179.28
410.00
124.00
370.00
410.00
410.00
330.00
170.00
370.00
170.00
10.00
450.00
10.00
450.00
410.00
370.00
44.52
183.71
84.67
72.88
172.72
1,914.99
180.00
13498
3,064.64
26.80
960.44
59.90
7.00
351.62
2,465.49
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
TYLER COUNTY TAX ASSESSO
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION
ADVANCED SYSTEMS & ALAR
CYPHER COMPUTERS

GALLS, LLC

SPARKLIGHT

DELL MARKETING L.P.
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS
WALSTON, MARILYN KATRIN
HARDIN COUNTY JAIL

TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL
AT & T PHONES - CAROL STR
AT&T PHONES - ATLANTA,
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
MODICA BROS.

LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA
U PUMP IT - GARDNER OIL
WRIGHT, RUSSELL J.

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

LAINE, BRYAN S.

QUILL CORPORATION

Payment Number

139483
139483
139483
139492
139494
139488
135488
139488
135488
135488
135488
138491
139499
135499
139499
139498
139567
139572
139505
139517
139525
139581
139519
139615
139615
139615
139616
139532
139607
139607
139501
139500
139555
139547
139543
139543
139543
139608
139618
139562
139560
139561
139541
139570

Post Date

01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/14/2021
01/14/2021
01/14/2021
01/14/2021
01/14/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/13/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/13/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
01/15/2021
01/15/2021
12/31/2020
01/15/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
01/15/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020

Description (Item)

RETIREE/LEJUNE, DANA
RETIREE/MURPHY, JOANNA
ADJUSTMENTS JAN 2021
Deferred Comp

Tyler County Property Tax
FICA

Federal Withholding
Medicare

FICA

Federal Withholding
Medicare

PAYROLL TRANSFER
FICA

Federal Withholding
Medicare

PAYROLL TRANSFER
3420103/ CO CLK
3420103/ CO CLK

7488/ COCLK

0002338/ CO OFFICES
5289691/ TCSO
132653361/ COAUD
6789522/ EOC
TYCOALL

TYCO ALL

TYCO ALL

REIMB AFLAC OVERAGE / CO
DEC 2020/ TCSO
PT#10082237001ABO
PT#10082328001AB0O
4542/ CO PHONES
4545/ DPS VET
596504/TCSO

DEC 2020

1063/TCSO

1063/TCSO

1063/TCSO

1920/ TCSO

CAUSE NO 12273
3420103/ COCLK
6222074/ TREAS
5421407/ DPS

CAUSE NO 13496/13497 RN
5421407/ DPS

Account Number

010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-29999

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-29999

010-401-42158
010-401-42158
010-442-42412
010-440-42353
010-427-42108
010-440-42350
010-440-42101
010-410-42354
010-422-42100
010-423-42100
010-401-40150
010-401-42231
010-426-42640
010-426-42640
010-401-42500
010-440-42350
010-426-42413
010-426-42400
010-426-42400
010-426-42401
010-426-42413
010-426-42400
010-408-42634
010-402-42100
010-440-42101
010-430-42100
010-408-42634
010-430-42100

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 1/1/2021 - 1/31/2021

Post Date

01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/14/2021
01/14/2021
01/14/2021
01/14/2021
01/14/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/13/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/13/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
01/15/2021
01/15/2021
12/31/2020
01/15/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
01/15/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020

Amount

754.20
754.20
6,654.08
162.50
100.00
15,547.04
8,978.43
3,636.02
2,961.56
2,219.02
£92.60
113,696.07
163.24
226.65
38.20
811.29
252.30
51.99
35.00
4,485.00
335.91
175.36
1,760.00
51.00
129.50
50.00
118.30
600.00
46.20
46.20
3,218.34
126.00
86.96
49.45
82.95
758.84
307.29
4,664.12
450.00
9.99
1,727.90
60.77
675.00
49.25
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CHECK REGISTER

Payable Dates: 1/1/2021 - 1/31/2021

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY. 139546 12/31/2020 CAUSE NO 13571 010-408-42634 12/31/2020 4,000.00
PHILLIPS, BOBBY L. 139557 12/31/2020 CAUSE NO 13665 010-408-42634 12/31/2020 950.00
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY. 139546 12/31/2020 CAUSE NO 13698 010-408-42634 12/31/2020 450.00
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY. 139546 12/31/2020 CAUSE NO 13719 LDR 010-408-42634 12/31/2020 450.00
MANN, ROBERT H. ATTY. 139546 12/31/2020 CAUSE NO 13734TWR 010-408-42634 12/31/2020 450.00
WRIGHT, RUSSELL J. 135618 12/31/2020 CAUSE NO 13748 010-408-42634 12/31/2020 450.00
CUMMINS 139516 12/31/2020 50308/ TAX 010-440-42350 12/31/2020 564.00
VOTACALL, INC. 1359614 12/31/2020 INV#150726/ TAX 010-420-42500 12/31/2020 63.00
VOTACALL, INC. 135614 12/31/2020 INV#151320/ TAX 010-420-42500 12/31/2020 57.00
LARRY TREST AUTOS 139545 01/15/2021 DEC 2020/ TCSO 010-426-42400 01/15/2021 9411
RHOLES, JULIE MS,RD,LD 135575 01/15/2021 DEITITIAN REVIEW 010-427-42157 01/15/2021 75.00
TYLER COUNTY APPRAISALD 138605 01/15/2021 1ST QTR ALLOCATION / FY 20 010-401-42218 01/15/2021 98,256.25
WRIGHT, RUSSELL J. 139618 12/31/2020 CAUSE NO 20-00075 010-415-42634 12/31/2020 250.00
BEAUMONT ENTERPRISE 139508 12/31/2020 LEGAL NOTICE FOR GRANT / 010-401-42616 12/31/2020 219.26
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STAT 139589 12/31/2020 17460025764003/ COCLK 010-402-42500 12/31/2020 51.24
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STAT 139589 12/31/2020 17460025764003/ COCLK 010-402-42500 12/31/2020 120.78
INNOVATIVE OFFICE SYSTEM 139535 12/31/2020 TYLCOT/ TAX 010-440-42350 12/31/2020 939.60
NACO 139552 12/31/2020 48457/ CO AUD 010-401-42650 12/31/2020 450.00
MY FLEET CENTER 139551 12/31/2020 FSA- 140187/ TCSO 010-426-42400 12/31/2020 292.96
TEXAS DEPT. PARKS & WILDLI 139590 01/15/2021 TICKETH#A8340451/ GAMEW 010-401-48000 01/15/2021 143.65
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 139588 01/15/2021 INVH#NRCN-30663-WC1 010-401-40130 01/15/2021 7,326.25
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 139534 12/31/2020 185084/ TAX OFFICE 010-420-42100 12/31/2020 115.00
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 139534 12/31/2020 185084/ TAX 010-420-42100 12/31/2020 57.00
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 139534 12/31/2020 185084/ TAX 010-420-42100 12/31/2020 192.59
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 139534 12/31/2020 183750/ COCLK 010-440-42101 12/31/2020 261.48
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 135534 12/31/2020 185084/ TAX 010-440-42101 12/31/2020 194.75
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 139534 01/15/2021 183750/COCLK 010-440-42101 01/15/2021 337.47
TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER 139606 12/31/2020 INV#35027,35028,35029/ DS  010-407-42100 12/31/2020 732.00
TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER 139606 12/31/2020 INV#35204/ TREAS 010-423-42100 12/31/2020 167.00
ABLES-LAND, INC. 139504 12/31/2020 INV#404156-0 010-440-42101 12/31/2020 365.97
ABLES-LAND, INC. 139504 12/31/2020 INV#404541-0/ COAUD 010-422-42100 12/31/2020 369.02
ABLES-LAND, INC. 139504 12/31/2020 INV#405001-0/ TCSO 010-426-42100 12/31/2020 78.84
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX 139554 01/15/2021 4THQTR/IP 1 010-440-42600 01/15/2021 90.00
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX 139554 01/15/2021 4THQTR/JP 2 010-440-42600 01/15/2021 60.00
TCH FAMILY MEDICAL CLINIC 139586 12/31/2020 INV#4650/ TCSO 010-426-42640 12/31/2020 166.00
SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 135584 01/15/2021 819218/ TCSO 010-427-42157 01/15/2021 4,943.97
A-1 NATIONAL FIRE CO. 139502 12/31/2020 TYLERCO364/ COUTHOUSE 010-442-42412 12/31/2020 936.50
TOLAR'S FEED & OUTDOOR S 135602 12/31/2020 INV#668827/ MAINT 010-442-42400 12/31/2020 23.90
CLINICAL SOLUTIONS 139513 12/31/2020 INV#69948/ TCSO 010-401-42231 12/31/2020 512.27
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 139593 01/15/2021 13689625/ COMM OFFICE 010-440-42350 01/15/2021 95.19
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 139592 12/31/2020 997956/ CDA 010-440-42353 12/31/2020 431.99
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 139591 01/15/2021 997956/ DSCLK 010-440-42353 01/15/2021 403.46
FEDEX 139523 12/31/2020 2212-3061-20/0C0O AUD 010-401-42111 12/31/2020 41.43
TND WORKWEAR CO. 139601 12/31/2020 TYLERCOSO/ TCSO 010-426-42150 12/31/2020 289.00
9/28/2021 3:37:35 PM
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

TND WORKWEAR CO.

TND WORKWEAR CO.

TND WORKWEAR CO.
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS

SYSTEM ACCESS

SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNE
SULLIVAN'S HARDWARE
SULLIVAN'S HARDWARE
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA
CANDY CLEANERS

GARTH HOUSE

GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL
CHESTER VOLUNTEER FIRE D
SHADY GROVE VOLUNTEER F
WOODVILLE VOLUNTEER FIR
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO
MOFFETT, MILTON F. Il
ALLISON, MARTHA E.
PARKER'S BUILDING SUPPLY -
DENSON, PAULA

SCOTT MERRIMAN, INC.
COX CONTRACTORS, INC.
SPIVEY, JACOB

CONNER, BURTIS

PITNEY BOWES - PURCHASE
LARRY TREST AUTOS

COX CONTRACTORS, INC.
NEAL, TANNER

PHILLIPS, BOBBY L.

PHILLIPS, BOBBY L.
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMAT
SHSU/LEMIT

HOLLIER, BONNIE

KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN
KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN
KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN
KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN
HOLLIER, BONNIE

KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN
HOLLIER, BONNIE

Payment Number

139601
139601
139601
139612
135610
139613
139585
139580
139582
139582
139543
139510
139527
139530
139511
139578
139617
139595
139596
139594
139548
139506
139556
139520
139653
139627
139658
139625
139649
139643
139628
139646
139648
139648
139631
139654
139637
139642
139642
139642
139642
139637
139642
139637

Post Date

12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
01/15/2021
01/15/2021
01/15/2021
01/15/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
01/15/2021
01/15/2021
12/31/2020
01/15/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/20/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020

Description (Item)

TYLER CO SO / TCSO
TYLERCOSO/ TCSO
TYLERCOSO/ TCSO
8756-00001/ PCT 1
3400-00001/ TCSO
3400-00002/ TREAS
INV#A161/ COAUD
TYL-7353/TCSO

DEC 2020 / TCSO / MAINT
DEC 2020/ TCSO / MAINT
DEC 2020/ MAINT

DEC 2020

BUDGET ALLOCATION FY 202
INV#GHS -002076

Monthly Allowance
Monthly Allowance
Monthly Allowance
LK1670/ CSCD

LK1670/ COMM OFFICE
LK1670/ CO OFFICES

RENT FOR JAN 2021/JUPRO
RENT FOR JAN 2021/COAUD
22725/ MAINT
INV#PS0001/ CHO
INVH#066707/ CO AUD

TAX OFFICE RENOVATION
TRAVEL REIMB./AG. EXT.
MILEAGE TO HOME DEPOT/
8000-9090-0771-2750/ TAX
JAN 2021/ TCSO

TAX OFFICE RENOVATION
REMOVED PARTIAL WALL IN
CAUSE NO 13458

CAUSE NO 13459
33133133133000/ COUNTY
REGIS ZACK ZACHARY / NEW
CAUSE NO 24698

CAUSE NO 24886

CAUSE NO 25114

CAUSE NO 25133

CAUSE NO 25144

CAUSE NO 25322

CAUSE NO 25372

CAUSE NO 25429

Account Number

010-426-42150
010-426-42182
010-426-42150
010-440-42677
010-426-42500
010-440-42350
010-440-42353
010-401-42231
010-427-42108
010-442-42106
010-442-42413
010-426-42150
010-401-42686
010-401-48000
010-401-42701
010-401-42701
010-401-42701
010-440-42677
010-440-42677
010-440-42677
010-401-42178
010-401-42178
010-442-42412
010-436-42633
010-440-42101
010-453-43152
010-439-42224
010-442-42400
010-401-42111
010-426-42413
010-453-43152
010-442-42419
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-401-42500
010-429-42661
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 1/1/2021 - 1/31/2021

Post Date

12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
01/15/2021
01/15/2021
01/15/2021
01/15/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
01/15/2021
01/15/2021
12/31/2020
01/15/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/20/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020

Amount

749.00
350.00
611.00
37.99
735.58
37.99
195.00
6,995.49
10.77
251.44
84.23
133.70
5,000.00
1,004.37
150.00
150.00
150.00
26.69
5.71
651.55
1,750.00
1,500.00
279.72
9,000.00
691.59
18,195.90
292.85
59.36
104.00
738.74

24,847.25
500.00
337.50
337.50

73.82
125.00
112.50
202.50
142.50
232.50
247.50
543.75
262.50
101.25
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN